The PowerDsine 9000G Family is designed specifically to
power 802.11n and 802.3at Access Points, PTZ and
Dome network cameras, Video Phones, Thin Clients and
other Ethernet end terminals that require high power.
The PowerDsine 9000G Family includes 6, 12, and 24-
port models and are fully backward compatible and safe
to use with any 802.3af terminal such as VoIP Phones,
IP Cameras and WLAN Access Points. With PowerDsine
PoE Midspans, data and power flow smoothly and safely
over a single LAN cable with no interference, leaving your
network infrastructure completely unaltered.
For secure remote management, all PD-9000G models
include PowerView Pro management software supporting
IPv4 and IPv6 addressing.
Part Number Name Description
PD-9006G/ACDC/M PowerDsine 9006G 6-port 450W
PD-9012G/ACDC/M PowerDsine 9012G 12-port 450W
PD-9024G/ACDC/M PowerDsine 9024G 24-port 450W
PD-9024G/ACDC/M/F PowerDsine 9024G 24-port 1000W
PD-RPS-450 PowerDsine RPS 450 450W
PD-RPS-1000 PowerDsine RPS 1000 1000W
PD-RPS-Cables Backup Cables Set
UPS
PowerDsine 9024G
Ethernet Switch